
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 26.5
CONT W 459.48 FT, S 26 DEG E 579
FT, N 539.31 FT TO POB.

UPPER "30" LLC
2911 W HARBOR VIEW AVE, C/O ANTHONY SCIONTI
TAMPA, FL 33607

07-7S-16-04153-001
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02

7716.00 1.00/
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0
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0

202,194

1466/1660 5/05/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CIRCLE M RANCH LLC

UPPER "30" LLC

1397/2172 10/28/2019 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

UPPER "30" LLC

CIRCLE M RANCH LLC
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39086 SFR 0 12/30/2019

HX Base Yr

4363 SW WILSON SPRINGS RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,373 128.9400 144.41 198,275 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 172,859

FOP 84 30 25 3,430

FOP 208 30 62 8,505

UOP 128 20 26 3,567

1,680 1,373 188,361

BAS=[ORIG=80,30] S30 E41 E1 N30 W16 W26 $
FOP=[ORIG=80,22] S8 E26 N8 W26 $
UOP=[ORIG=106,22] S8 E16 N8 W16 $
FOP=[ORIG=107,60] S6 E14 N6 W14 $
.

BAS30

41

30

1626

FOP8

26

8

26

UOP8

16

8

16

FOP6

14

6

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4.26 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 21,300


